09000074076

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	······································
(
		<u> </u>
(Add	dress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	 e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	hamped a second	
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
(· ····································	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:	
) ·		
	·	

200160624972

RECEIVED

B. KOHR SEP 2 4 2009 EXAMINER SECRETARY OF STATE JIVISION OF CORPORATION 09 SEP 23 AH 8: 40

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY					61 91 91 91 90 91 90 91 90 91 90 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91		
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	TH C. AND TO		
	REFERENCE	:	133237	7718956	L O 10		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Louise	leman			
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 7.5.00				
ORDER DATE :	September 23, 200	9					
ORDER TIME :	2:0 PM						
ORDER NO. :	133237-005						
CUSTOMER NO:	7718956						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING							

NAME: RAY & G CLEANING SERVICES, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

. .

ļ

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Joyce Markley -- EXT# 2930

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

		.÷
9/22/2009 10:06, FAX 8506500887	COPY SYSTEMS BUS CTR	्र वि 0 03
, 🍎	!	CULSEC A
		0350757575757575757575757575757575757575
AK	TICLES OF AMENDMENT	من مرجع
ART	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION	14
	ØF	<i>d</i> .
(Name of the Limited	G CLEANING SERVICES, LLC	neonis.)
(1	Lability Company as it now appears on our A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed on 08/03/200	9 and assigned
Florida document number L09000074076	· · · ·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited lightlify company here.	
MISTER CLEAN CLEANING SER		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with		signation "LLC" or the abbreviation
"L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able: 114-2 M	GHOLIA AVE
		N BEACH FL. 3254
		······································
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		GNOLIA AVE,
(Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOXO FORT WALT	ON BEACH FLI 325
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered agent and/o	r registered office address on our record	is, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered off	ice address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	·	
New Registered Office Address:		
	(Enter Florida	n street address)
		lorida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	(City)	(Zip Code)

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of Now Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

ł

09/23/2009 09:57 FAX 8506500887

2

.

. 1

!

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M MGRM =	anager Managing Member		
. <u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	GINA HERDERA	326 BREAM AVE FORT WALTON BEACH FL. 32540	Add
•		i	Add Remove
	<u></u>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
	······		Add Response n
	<u></u>		Add Remove
D. Ifamen	ding any other information, enter cl	uange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary,)
		i 	
Dated <u>9</u>	123 09 ADIT		
		nber or autholized representative of a member ーーレイトレンモント ped or printed name of signee	
		Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: \$25.00	